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REAL VALUES
AT

ORVAL'S :

LIVE STREAM
Unfinished pumice hse. with enough

fclocks to finish. Also windows, sink.
1st, pip and lots of lumber. Approx.
$Ya acres. Spring. Live creek, beauti-
ful fir grove. S2S00. 9900 cash. bed. to
uit. See Dent.

SO ACRES
Some orchard, plenty of buildings,

early new grade A dairy barn. Sev-
eral springs. Close to school and town.
012.000. Call Dent.

WANT TO BUY SOUTH?
Lovely suburban home in beautiful

fetting of trees. S rms. about 1 yr. old.
L. rm, kitchen with breakfast bar.

space. 1 bednns. Close to school,racre, $10,000. Call Dent.
INDUSTRIAL SITE

MO ft. on R--
R. spur. No. 4 zone. Clos-

ing sn estate. 7 lots tn all. Priced for
Sjulck sale.

CLOSE IN AT
$53 If. COMMERCIAL ST.

4 bdrm. home in excellent residen-
tial and business district. No. 2 zona,
full bsmt, sawdust beat. hwd. firs,
open staircase, fireplace, den. w bath
down, full bath up, big lrv. rm, and
din. rm, dble. garage. This location
is excellent for either a business or
apt. house. Priced right. Drive by and
then call Roy Farris.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
New 2 bdrm. home. liv. rm., din.

rm, kitchen, bath, extra hall and clo-
set. Ige. inside utility rm, furnace, best
of construction, bus in front of door.
Close to schools. Psved st. $1500 down
and $7$ per mo. Call Peter H. Geiser.

GRABENHORST

For Sale Used Cars

SAtART BUYERS
BUt THEIR USED

CAR FROM TEAGUE
Hundreds of Satisfied
Owneris of Our Used Cars
Cannot Be Wrong Come
on in-r-P- ick the Car You
Want

WEXL MAKE YOU A
jREAL DEAL

1947 Ford 4-- dr Sedan
1946 uick 4--dr "Sedan
1942 Buick Sedanette
1941 beSoto 4--dr Sedan
1941 Chev. Tudor Sedan
1940 jPly. Tudor Sedan
1938 thev. 4--dr Sedan
1937 fchev. Tudor Sedan

Many Others
To Choose From

TEAfcUE MOTOR CO.
YOUR KAISER-FRAZE- R

DEALER

OLSON & REEVE REALTORS 134 S. Liberty street
Phone Evenings

LEO N. CHILDS,

1949 Ford Custom Cluh
1948 DeSoto Custom Club
1948 Buick Super Sedan ...
1948 Studebaker Champ.
1948 Dodge Custom Sedan
1948 Pontiac Sedanette
1948 Dodge Convertible
1948 Mercury .Club Coupe
1947 Buick Roadmaster
1947 Buick Super Sedan
1947 Pontiac Streamliner
1946 Dodge Custom Sedan
1947 Ford "6" Tudor
1947 Ford "6'Tudor
1947 Chevrolet Tudor
1947 Mercury Sedan .

BE THE FIRST to see this comfortable 2 bedrm. home Just east of town. The
bus goes right past the door. This is also a fenced half acre with chicken
house snd garage. Priced at only $5950 with excellent terras.

LOOK WHAT YOU CAN BUY for $1000 down and $50 per mo. A 2 bedrm. home
Just one yr. old with a dbL garage, chicken house and one acre of
ground. Full price $7600.

HERE YOU ARE. A bran 1 new home Just waiting for your furniture. Very well
planned with two bed rms. Lot approx. 60x269 inside city limits. See it
now for $8500.

ONE Or SALEM'S SUBURBAN SHOW PLACES. Located Just north of Salem.

. .
Club Coupe

Hydramatic ..

Sedan

Sedan

...

. .

A beautiful home. About 0 acres of all types of fruit, filberts, straw-
berries, ect. There is also sn t well that is sufficient to irrigate the
whole place. Seeing is believing why not look. $23,500. If you don't see
It advertised CAU. us

LEO N. CHILDS,
"32 years of dependable

344 State St

NORTH
$1000 down new home. Good sized

L. rm, kitchen with hook. 2 bedrms
down, lots of closet space. Unfinished
attic Hwd. flrs utility rm. Large lot.

$750 DOWN
Unfinished hse. East on oU st and

bus line only few blks. out rive rms.
with attached gar. BaL easy terms.

EXCLUSIVE LISTINO 4 BR.
Tlrst time this home has been listed

in the Englewood Dist. City bus in
front of door. 4 blocks to sen., all hwd.
firs. Fireplace, large LR. an extra
large dining rm. Very modern kitchen.
DbL plumbed. Full basement with oil
furnace, ar garage. Extra large tot.
Don't overlook this buy. Call Maddy
for appointment.

Ph. 34580. Eve. 2348

3 bedrooms. LR. DR. kitchen, bath,
full bsmt.. fireplace, oil furnace, hwd.
floors, garage. $8750. Call Phil.

3 NEW
4 bedrooms. ; LR. DR. kit., double

plumbing, hwd. floors, fireplace, oil
furnace, attached garage, lawn in. $12.-50- 0.

Call Phil Da hi.
5 room modern home, full bsmt.. oil

furnace, garage, barn, chicken house,
on 3 acres. $9750. CaU Phil DahL

Go., Realtors
23277 or 23434 Office Ph. 33101

$10,000 5 BED RM. home, living
R.. DR. kitchen, bemti oil furnace,
near state office bldg.

$8000 New 2 bed room home, liv-
ing R, kitchen, attached garage, hwd.
firs., frplace. good terms..

$6000 2 BR, LR. K. bath on 60x120.
Good business lot. Good terms.

$3150 t A. Good 4 rm. house.
$750 down. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

$1500 DOWN
One bedroom, LR. kh, bath, garage.

Some furniture. Full price $3800.
$2200 DOWN

Full price $5550. 2 BR. unfinished
attic. Large lot with trees.

Let us show you a 2 BR home in
Englewood dist. we think is worth the
money. Price is only $11,500 and good
terms. Call Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High St. ' Ph. 60

Ives.
CALABA'S COLUMN

For sale or trade Neat 2 bedroom
home with garage, over j acre with
nice family orchard, will trade for 1
or 2 bedroom home with small lot.
Trade or sell st $5500.

$1000 down. $55 a month Buys you
a new home, well constructed and
excellent terms, full price only $8400.

Englewood School Dist. New mo-
dern 2 bedroom home, oak floors, fire-
place, etc, nice yard snd garden, large
lot. priced at $11,700. Will take as part
payment acreage up to $8000. Prefer-
ably around Silverton.

Rudy Calaba & Co.,
Realtors

231 it. Hit st. Phone 35838
Eye. 3377 or 35514

NEW 2 BDRM. plastered house on
Lancaster. $6000. 1880 Center. Ph.

For Sale Used Cars I
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Coupe .... .$2545.00
Coupe . 2995.00

2995.00
2545.00
2695.00
2795.00
2595.00
2195.00
2545.00
2615.00
2295.0d
1895.00
1675.00
1575.00
1845M
1895.00

CHOOSE FROM

equipped with radio & Htr.

Phone 3-47- 02

1948
Oldsmobile

Sedanet .

78 Hydramatic. Like new
$500 in extras blu

book price.
ELSNER MOTOR CO.

352 N. High Salem, Ore.
PONTIACS i

Evenings .call:

MANY MORE TO

Most of the above cars are

NO TRADES REQUIRED j

TERMS with Vi down and 15 "or 18 months to pay

ORVAL'S USED GARS;

Business Directory
BE LISTED HERE FOR RESULTS

! Rhone 2-24- 41

$2.00 per line for a month.

.1941 4 dr. Sedan $1000 h

1041 Sedan Coupe .71041 DeSoto Sedan J
Herrall-Owen- s Co. '

060 N. Liberty Phone j
We Are in the Market f

FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO. !
232 H rTlrb Salem Qeogof o

This Time It's HUDSON I

$1230 DOWN, BAL. LIKE RENT
New modern 2 BR home, streamline

kit. large liv. rm, utility rm, hwd.
floors thruout V. blinds, auto all neat
Wired for range. City and school bus
dose. IS mln. to city center..' 100x180
lot By owner. 4330 Macieay rd.

For Sale --Fnn
SUBURBAN 11' ACRES

Mod. 8 rm. home, pltry hse, barn,
asstd. fruit nuts, berries. Reduced price
of fiz.580 Includes garden tractor, ap
prox. Z30 chickens. 4 cash down.

STOCK t GRAIN . FARM
189 acres. 100 A. tillable. 73 A. tim-

ber. 2 all yr. snrinxs. Good 3 BS borne,
2 bams, pltry hses, etc. $19,000. Will
take Salem home up to snooo.

LARGE RANCH
354 acres. 78 A. excellent bottom

land. Balance creek watered pasture.
Mod. z BK home, tenant house, out
bldgs. Paved road near village. $20,000.

easn.

Strout Realty
959 S. 12th st Phone 25323

Acreage
$10,800 10 ACRES with nice 0 rm.

home, basement, att ga, 1 A. boysen-berries- .

3 A filberts. Pretty setting
Call Mr. Waiters. ?

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph-3927- 1 Eves 25260

BY OWNER: Special farm t miles
west of Liberty. 2 acres strawberries.
2 A. loose berries, tractor, tandem disc,
harrow, mower, rake. plow, drill. 3
nouses, garage, snop. large barn, chick-
en house, electric water system. 911.-00- 0.

Part cash. R. H. Smith, Rt 6. box
114. Ph. 66F33. Contact me at Salem
Memorial hospital.

$10,500 FULL PRICE
4 BJt modern home, fireplace and

full basement. Large spacious rooms on
5 A. good soil. Excel, well. Family or-
chard. V A. strawberries. See H. E.
Corey Real Estate. 1464 Marion St Ph.
day or evening

BY OWNER. 30 acres In the fast--
growing Swegle district The acreage Is
close to school and ideal for sub-divisio-n.

Ph. or

Suburban
EAST, 1 mile beyond dry limits. SIS

Morgan ave. l'i acres, irrigated. 2 lge.
bdrm.. lge. living rm, hardwood firs.
full basement. 913.000. Ph. 25981.

3 ACRES 8 miles south. 82O0 down
and take over small prints. Call 24249
evenings.

PRICE REDUCED on this 7 rm. home
and acre. Phone

SUBURBAN K, ACRE
Nr. Kins-woo- d Hts. Nearly new

home surrounded by cherry trees.-Ca- n

bo had on easy terms. Full price $6509.
BRAND NEW HOMES

We have several strictly modern JL

homes, nicely located on large
lots. Extra rooms available in unfin-
ished upstairs. You can buy them with
dn. pay menu as low as $700. Monthly
payments $60. Prices range from $8000
to $8500. Call Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

Exchange Real Estate
LIST .YOUR other town property to

trade for Salem property, with us.
ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.

1075 N. Capitol Phone
850 E Street Phone

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED: Nice. 3 Bedroom home, all

on 1 floor with basement Good district
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

3035 Portland Road
Ph. Eve.

We Neeo Your Listings Thanks
LSTCr HEAL ESTATE CO

1079 N. Capitol Phone 24631
850 E St Phone

Business) Opportunities
REIMANN rOR REAL ESTATE

To trade Large Portland duplex
in very fine location, to trade on Sa-
lem auto court up to $40,000.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 02

Sun. snd eve. 24628 or
AUtOMbBlLE DEALER

New car agency to one who can
qualify. New modern bldg. 60 ft. by
100 ft complete with Show room, parts
dept. snd service dept Also service
station attached all depts. Showing
a good return on investment Nicely
located en busy highway In prosperous
Willamette valley town. Will sell busi-
ness wtth or without bldg. Long term
la ssi wtth option to buy. Terms to re--
li.bie party. Box 397. Statesman.

iiAOCEKY. service station and ca--
raxe. 8 rm. house with bath. 3 lots,
all stock, equipment and furniture.
$13,900. Owner. 287 N. Main, Inde-
pendence. Phlt5.

BUSINESS location for rent. 480 N.
Liberty St. 36 ft of frontage, lease If

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 49 337 N. High Street

WTW BUSINESS building. Modern
design, excellent location, long lease
paying better than 11 per cent of
$ 17.500. S95O0 wlU handle. Also (ood
business lot 43.5x150 at bargain price.
box see. statesman

GROCERY 8c HDWE. doing Mood bus--
iness. Excellent community. Low over-
head. SeU below cost of merchandise.
Small Investment required. Stout Gro.
St Hdw., Perrydale, Or.

Trucks
'46 FORD 5 yd. dump truck. New mo-

tor, fair tires. CaU 23186. 78 Lansing
Ave.

'47 FORD 5 yd. dump truck, aood
shape, good tires. Call 22890V RL 9. Box
198.

Wanted Used Car
USED CARS. Buy A sell Ron's Motor

Co. 240 S. High. Phone

Farm Equipment
0 FT. TANDEM with 18 m. disc.

Ready for use. 3810 Cherry Ave.

Trailers
29 HUDSON and 18 ft. trailer house.

Good- - cond. 8350 for both. ISO WU-lla-

svf.
WELL MADI 1$ ft trailer house.

Good rubber. 885 S. 12th.
' For the Beat Buys

SEE JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES,
sll else trailers, also, elec refrigerators,
oil boaters. Butane equipment and
have your Butane tanks filled her.
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

seso poruanq woao
' 1944 UOBlLE-HdME.'-zT ft. trailer

house for sale or trade on 2 B.D. home.
Fir Crest Trailer Park. N. River Road.
C Sanders, f

Motorcycles
FOR SALE: 1940 Cushman motor

scooter in A- -l condition. New battery
lights. New tiro and tube. 1 slightly
used. A spar tiro and tube. Call
20940.

WHlXZEft motor bike. $75. Jerry
Roth. Rt. 6. BOX 403. Ph.

'42 HARLEY Davidson motorcycle.
2180 University St.

INDIAN
World's Fines Motorcycle

Repairing AO Makes and Models

hrock Motorcycle Sales
3007 Portland Rd. Phone

FOR SALE OR TRADE
Beautiful building lot with a view

75x150 ft. Will take a good car in.
Price $2500. CaU G. H. Grsbenhorst. jr.

MR. INVESTOR
2 story bids-- , downtown location in

valley town, corner lot. oml and apt.
rentals, excellent condition, an ex-
ceptional value. Income $420 per mo.

2 story bldg. on mala Pacific high
way. Apts. on 2nd floor, thriving busi-
ness on ground fir, wide highway
frontage, to be developed. A splendid
investment. Income $400 per no, For
these and others can Cobura L. Gra-
benhorst.

ALL ON ONE FLOOR
3 bdrm, den with fireplace, lee. liv

rm. with fireplace, mahogany finish.
owe garage, radiant heat. A real buy
Call Earl West.

BROS., REALTORS
48. 89. 33-F-- 14.

INC, REALTORS

INC, REALTORS
service to home owners.'

Pnona
or

REAL ESTATE
2 HOUSES

40 acres with good barn, both houses
modern. One has full basement, auto.
oil heat. 7 miles to town. Excellent
country home. Only $12,500 with $3500
down. no. lose.

LOTS
With water and electricity. North

or east. Some choice ones ltft. See
them today I

REAL ESTATE
Ph.

2-4628.

F.H.A.
A very nice 2 bdr. home on a good

corner lot. Has basement paved streets,
near grade school, quick possession, has
$7600 loan Commitment 4V interest.
Owner leaving city, and will seriously
consider any reasonably fair offer.

Business Building
Almost Immediate possession of this

business building. Zone 3. Urge deep
lot has two good rentals plus living
quarters. This property will conserv-
atively net you at least 12 on your
investment with s little management
Located north in a rapidly developing
business district The price only S9650.
Business Information confidential, no
phone Information, see Joe for details.

Mint or Onions
15 seres of good mint or onion land,

plus 4 acres of Will sou. Tractor, plows,
irrigation system and a fairly good 2
bedroom home, all goes for $11,500.
Terms arranged.

70 Acres
Located In Polk county, north of West

Salem. Will, and Amity soil slightly
rolling, good drainage, has year aroundcreek, some excellent saw timber. Hasgood set of buildings plus aa extrastock bam. This property within 8
miles of Salem. Here la a place that Is
good, but needs someone able to work,
and willing to make improvements thatwill pay big dividends. $15,000. Termsliberal to reliable party.

Thanksgiving Special
Full set of buildings, bouse is good,but needs modern touch. 25 acres welldrained land, an in cultivation, paved

road bout IL milm to v)uwi mw,A

'"H price only $8500. This one wili

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

Eve. 18 or
cftxse LOT "Home"

Lovely 6 rm. mod. home close In.
New air conditioning and beating sys-
tem. Large rooms, large garage andshop. Must see to appreciate. Reducedto $11,500 for quick sale. Terms.

Strout Realty
969 8. 12th st Phono $632$

West Salem $7875
2 bedrm. home, large rooms. S yrs.

old. Rambler style, elec. cooking, auto,
oil heat school 3 blks. This as trulya comfortable borne.

New 2 bdrm., east suburban, lot
80x287. Has din. rm.. reduced Crom
$8000 to $8909. This is a nice plaee sts nice price.

Want te sen or buy. give Rawlins

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood District) Ph. 24664 or $60U

Furnished 3 BR. Home
Good old home on corner lot north.Highland school dist. Elec. range, re-

frigerator, washing machine. 2 bedrm.
suites. All nearly new. All goes for
$6008.

New 2 Bedroom Home
North of Highland. Elee. heating and

cooking. $8290.

Duplex on N. Church
$8800. Income $120 monthly.

Art Madsen
1326 State Street Ph. $8880

$7600 - J BEDA06U house with llv.
rm.. dn. rm., kit. bath. dble. garage,
located on 1 acre north. $1000 down.
$50 per mo. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa stPh. 39271 Eves. 285$

SALEM'S aids! BEAUTIFUL HOMX
Has 300' frontage on So. Commercial or
99 E and is No. 3 business zone. ROOM
FOR BIO BUSINESS. No phono Infor-
mation please.

ALL THIS rOR $8250. and excellent
terms ere available. bungalow
on a 58' by 314' lot, suburban location
on the bus, and has Venetian blinds, is
all electric and is very neat and clean.
Be sure to look this over.

ALL THIS FOR $7500 approx. k
cash down. FURNISHED 2-- bom.
1 acre of excellent ground, combination
garage and workshop, chicken house.
Lots of cherries, sppies. pesches.grapes, berries of all kinds. This is a
beautiful spot and remember, the house
Is COMPLETELY FURNISHED.

A CHOICE LOT WITH PARK
FRONTAGE AND THE PRICE ZS ON-
LY $1600.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors, 484 Court

Phone Evening or
UTOOO SOUTH

- S YR. OLD 2 BR home on lot 100x180
city wtr. Bus service, pvd. st Full
basm. Auto.' oil ht 9x12 dining rm-- .
fire pic, oak floors. All rms. are nice
iriez. This is a good buy, dont over-
look it See Ed Luklnbesl

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St
Ph. 39271 Eves. 2660
Suburban 66 x 3i$ rT. Lot", i Yesr

old 2 BR home. Close to bus. Only
84950.00.

ON NORTH 13TH STREET. Just re
modeled 4 BR home, Dble plumb-
ing, full basement, oil furnace. A

lovely home. Well located.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
453 Court Street Salem, Oregon

Phone Eve. or
SMALL i rm. houseTurn. and 4 rm.

house, partly furn. All on 1 lot. $7 X
150. $3750. 1293 Shady Lane.

Center at Church St.
FOR SALE

0 1941 Ford tt-T- on Pickup
1 1942 Dodge on Pickup
11930 Ford on Pickup
1 1941 Ford oo Pickup
11941 Chev. Pickup
11942 Ford Vj -- Too Pickup
11943 Chev. li-T- on Pickup
11942 Chev. Pickup
1 1942 Ford on Stake
2 1942 Ford 1',-T- on Trucks
21940 Ford ls-To- n Trucks
1 1941 Ford Sedan-Delive- ry

11930 Dla. T. Fire Truck w500 Gal-
lon Tank and Power Take-O- ff Pump

Equipment may bo inspected at the
Oregon State Board of Forestry Head-
quarters, 2000 State St, Salem. Oregon,
from November 22nd to November 26th.
0 A.M. to 5 PM. and on November 27th
until 12:00 Neon.

Bid Forms win be furnished by the
Forestry Department. Sealed bids will
be accepted until 12:01 P.M, Novem-
ber 27th. Bids win be awarded Novem-
ber 29th. 1948. Successful bidder will be
notified.

Precision rebuilt motors
with new motor guarantee

Also new motors. 20 savings on all
repairs. See us about our monthly pay-
ment plan.
AMUNDSON GARAGE

000 Edgewater St, West Salens
Phone 33

'41 PLY. SP. DLXE. BLACK t DR.
SED. R H. PH.

30 CHEV. coupe, A- -l cond. R O H.
Lane Trailer Plaza. Lane Ave.

' PLYMOUTH. "'4 Dodge mtr. LB.
headlights, foglfshta. spotlight, radio
and heater. Ph. 24383. Mel Bedsaul.

'47 PONTIAC sedanette. Every extrs.
Maroon. Rt. 3. Box 004. 1st house past
Kotoerts school on ruggms ra

'38 fORD conv. RAH. Spotlite, good
cond. 024 N. Front. Apt. 3.

BEAUTIFUL 1948 Hudson 4 dr. se-ds- n.

Radio, heater, overdrive. Under
5000 ml. Will sell at Blue Book. 1188
Leslie.

27 CHEV. TUDOR, new motor. $869.
2200 Simpson St.

'47 DODGE Town Sedan with radio,
air conditioner, double heaters. Low
mileage, new rubber. A fine car wtth a
fair price of 0215S. May be seen at 870
King-woo- d Ave.. West Salem.

'41 CHEV. Master deluxe sedan, excel,
cond, R s H. 155 S. 19th. After 10 Sun.
or 8:30 eves

"30 MODEL A Ford roadster, good top.
10 tn. wheels, good rubber and motor.
C. P. Kudct. Rt. 4. Box 111. Out E. Hovt
St, H mL past Walling Sand a Gravel
on Crtrl s School rd.

ii ONE TON Studebaker pickup, gd.
cond. Low mileage, one owner. 559 S.
19th. St Ph.

15 CHEV? coach stand. Call
1805 S. Capitol after 5 pjn.

1941 CHEVROLET 4 door special de--
luae sedsn. Good motor, new paint,
sest covers, heater, nearly new tires,
$1245. McCaU's. 1297 State street. Disl

1947 FORD olckup In the best of
condition for only 8695. McCaU's Used
Cars. 1297 State. Dial

Ms s. Commercial

$6750 buys this nice two BR home in
East Salem. LR. dinette and kit-- , bath,
earase. close to bus and school.

CAPITOLA DISTRICT
New modern 2 BR home. LR. DR.

kit. and bath. hwd. floors, elect, heat,
garage attacked. $8400.

Tine ranch style home Just outside
limits. S BR. LR. DR. kit. and bath,

Sty bsmt. oil fur fireplace, garage,
lot. a real bargain at $11,000.

Ed Byrkit &
Chemeketa Evening phone

NELSON NEWS
CROISAN ROAD $1000 DOWN
Pick your home site now in Croisan

Creek Canyon, all yr. bubbling creek.
surf. rd.. firs, alders, etc. A whole

ac. with spring wster and old house.
Full price only $4250.

PRICED RIGHT AT $6950
Near State St.. 2 bdrm. plastered

home. util. rm, hwd. firs, I--K.

god. picnic grounds with shade
trees and arbors, big variety of fruit.
Has C.I. loan.

SUBURBAN $1000 DOWN
1 bdrm. cottage on 1 ac. N.E. Circu-

lator heat, elec.vwater htr.. bath. dbl.
fer sale at $7800. with only $1000

Cr. Also available furnished.
DELUXE DUPLEX

2 bdrms.. hwd. firs, good location,
landscaped. Frigid aire stoves and

washing machine, furnish-
ed. 5 per cent loan $5400 will handle.

RENTAL INCOME
3 --unit apt, good location and con-

dition $13,000.
HARDWARE STORE

WeU located hardware store, clean
Stock, good fixtures. Ideal family op-

eration $22.000.
FARM AND ACREAGE
30 AC RIVER BOTTOM

4a miles out. 9 ac. mint. 1 sc. cher-
ries: no bides. A place to grow mint.
Wans, vetch, clover, etc. Can irrigate.
fOUOO. terms.

20 AC $1850 DOWN
All cult, grain farm, good mod.

house. Good barn (32x16); chick-
en hse.. garage $2230.

A REAL HOME AND RANCH
235 ac. on Pudding river. 130 ac.

eutt.: 138 ac. timber and grass: 30 ac.
oats and vetch: 50 ac. fescue; 20 ac.
Alt a fescue; river. springs. Water

to house. Fenced for sheep. m.

Ppedhome. 2 bdrms, basmt, oil furn,
hwd. firs. Equipment avail-

able and more land. 10 mL out. $40,000,
terms.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements, tell us what you want. 11

we not already bave it listed, we prob-
ably know where to find it for you
Kiickly,

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

ffvf N. High Phone

KINOWOOD HEIGHTS
$2000 down. Nice new ' 2 BR home

With knotty pine den, full fin. basm.
Wtth fire pic, elec. ht, insL and we,
Cher stripped. Nice location and rea- -
Kably priced at $11,600. See Ed Lur

Huff Real Estate Co.
ltors 241 Chemeketa st.
39271 Eves. 28680

cclusive Listing 4 BR.
First time this home has been listed

a the Englewood Dist. City bus in front
door. 4 blocks, to sch, all hdw. firs,rrlreplace. large LR, an extra large

dining rm. Very modern kitchen. DbL
plumbed, .Full basement with oil fur-
nace. ar garage. Extra large lot.
Pont overlook this buy. Call Maddy for
appointment.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Commercial St.
Phone eves.

$1000 DN. 2 B R. HOME
Price $49S0Located 3'i blocks from

State Bldgs. Includes oil elre. snd range.
Large rooms, variety of fruit At nuts,
snmed. poss.

CREEK LOT NO. 2 BUS. ZON2
LARGE SHOP

Small dn. payment or take trailer
house in trade. baL terms. Beautiful 2
PR. Home, llv. rm, din. rm, with
wall to wall rugs, kit, wired for elec.
range, sewing rm. or 3rd bedroom, fire-
place, auto heat, swim or fish fromyour own property, immed. poss. Idealpus. location for Dr. or Dentist or any-
one desiring to work from home. Own-
er leaving Oregon will sacrifice for
$11,300.

Allen Jones or
.Mabel Needham

JI State, Rm. 4 Ph. pr eve.
GOOD WEST Salem Hmes are on

our "For Sale" list. Some with very
seasonable terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1, Box 242.E. 1289 6th St, West Salem

NEW HOME
Just completed at 1285 No. Park Ave.Open from 2 JO 'to 6 JO p.m. Sat. St

Sun. or by appointment. Call tbedrooms, oak floors, electric heatMA, terms available. For sale by
Owner. No commissions to pay.

Statesman

t Classified AdTcrarsing

Classified Ads

Call 2 2441
Hi e 15e

Three Insertions er lino ..40
8ix Insertions per line ..60e
One jtsntb per line 2.M
(Outside of Salem,

each line K.r 15)
Minim aaa twv Unes Count S
words to line.
Reader la city briefs line Se

The deadline for classified and
reader advertisinc f r45 pjn. daily.
Only emergency "lost" ads win be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising
It further "reserves the right to place
ail advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear tat advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in cases
where this paper is at fault win
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment hi which the typographical
"wtaite occurs

A "Blind"" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
itdress Is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
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